‘MAKE IT STICK’ 201 9-20

SESSION

LYMM

STAFF TIME

VENUE

GCSE Computing (invite group |)
Geography (invite) WEEK A
Geography (invite) WEEK A

Geography - Open Revision WEEK B

History — Open Revision
RS (1:1 sessions)

English Lang (invite)
Spanish (Week B)

Mrs Turner

Mr Iddon

Mr Harman
Miss Dixon

Mr Williams
Mrs Barraclough
Ms Jones

Miss Moreno

I.15pm

1.25-1.55pm
1.25-1.55pm
1.25-1.55pm
1.25-1.55pm
1.20-1.45pm
I.15-1.45pm
I.15-1.45pm

B210
A218
A216
A214
A204
A206
All8
L106

Maths Buddy

TUESDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)

Breakfast Club

TUESDAY LUNCHTIME

GCSE Computing (invite group 1)
Maths (1A)

Geography

Hospitality and Catering (invite | 1D/Cgl)

RS (I:1 sessions)

Photography (I IB/Pol)
Photography (I 1C/Pol)

Media WEEK A

Media WEEK A

Music Tech (invite)

Music (starting after Oct half term)
Fashion and Textiles (invite)
Business Studies (Group linvite)
Spanish (Week A)

TUESDAY AFTERSCHOOL
Fine Art (Invite)

Fashion and Textiles (invite)

RS (I:1 sessions)

Maths Buddy

Maths (I 1X2A) WEEK B

Hospitality and Catering — Open Revision

History Mentoring/Buddy session (invite)

English Lit Paper |
English Lit Paper 2

English Lang Paper |

English Lang Paper 2
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Sixth Form Students

Mrs Feast

Mrs Turner
Mrs Durbin
Miss Millington
Miss Deane
Mrs Barraclough
Mrs Collins
Mrs Gray-Jones
Mrs Brennan
Miss Hinchliffe
Mr Gornall

Mr Starkey

Ms Doherty

Miss Kenyon
Miss Moreno

Ms Doherty
Ms Doherty

Mrs Barraclough

Sixth Form Students

Miss Heeks

Miss Deane

Miss Yates/6th formers

Ms Jones

Mrs Culver/ Mr Dobson
Miss Stewart/ Miss

Drummond

Mrs Lawson-Corney/

Miss Turner

3.10-4.00pm

8.00-8.45

I.15pm
I.15-1.45pm
1.25-1.55pm
1.30-2.10pm
1.20-1.45
1.30-2.10pm
1.30-2.10pm
1.15-2.05pm
1.15-2.05pm
I.15pm
I.15pm
1.30-2.10pm

1.30-2.00pm
I.15-1.45pm

3.10-4.10pm
3.10-4.10pm
3.10pm

3.10-4.00pm
3.10-4.00pm
3.10-4.10pm
3.30-4.15pm
3.10-4.10pm
3.10-4.10pm

3.10-4.10pm

3.10-4.10pm

El02

Library

B210

S201

A214

E216

A206

E205

E205

B202

B202

Music block
Music block
E210

B203
L106

E210
E210
A206
E102
E212
EI05
A204
All8
All9

All7

All4
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WEDNESDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)
Breakfast Club

Maths Intervention (invite) (6th form support)

WEDNESDAY LUNCHTIME
GCSE Computing (invite group 2)
Maths (1A)

Geography WEEK A
Geography WEEK B

Design Tech — Open Revision
Fine Art (invite)

RS (I:1 sessions)

History (invite)

Media WEEK B

Media WEEK A & B

Business Studies (Group 2 invite)
Business Studies (invite)

English Lang (invite)

French — Open Revision
WEDNESDAY AFTERSCHOOL
Revision Room

Maths (Y2B)

Maths (Y2B)

Maths (1 1X2A) WEEK A
Computer Science (invite)

Maths (1 1X3A)

THURSDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)
Breakfast Club

Physics (By Invitation)

Chemistry (By Invitation)

Biology (By Invitation)
THURSDAY LUNCHTIME

GCSE Computing (invite group 3)
History (invite)

Geography

Hospitality and Catering (invite| |A/Cgl)
RS (I:1 sessions)

Business Studies (Group 3 invite)
German (invite)

Photography

English (invite)

THURSDAY AFTERSCHOOL
Revision Room

Psychology

Maths Buddy

Art
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Mrs Ryles-Dean
Miss Heeks

Mrs Turner

Ms Iphofen

Miss Dixon

Mr Harman

Mr Beardsall
Mrs Collins

Mrs Barraclough
Mr Wilde

Miss Hinchcliffe
Mrs Lorenzelli

Miss Kenyon
Mrs Worrall

Mrs Lawson

Miss Grice

Mrs Ryles-Dean
Mrs Dowdall
Mr Fitzgibbon
Miss Heeks
Mrs Turner

Mr Eyres

Mrs Ryles-Dean
Mr Bennison
Mrs Kennerly

Mr Flynn

Mrs Turner

Miss Alexander

Mr Iddon

Miss Bowdery

Mrs Barraclough

Miss Kenyon

Mrs Brettle/Mrs Baldwin
Miss Gray-Jones

Miss Stewart

Mrs Ryles-Dean
Mrs Jennings

Sixth Form Students
Mrs Collins

LYMM

8.00-8.45
8.15-8.45

.15pm
1.15-1.45pm
.25-1.55pm
.25-1.55pm
1.15-2.10pm
1.15-2.10pm
1.20-1.45

1.30-2.00pm
1.15-2.05pm
1.15-2.05pm

1.30-2.00pm
1.30-2.00pm

I.15-1.45pm
I.15-1.45pm

3.10-5.00pm
3.10-4.00pm
3.10-4.00pm
3.10-4.00pm
3.10-4pm

3.10-4.10pm

8.00-8.45
8.15-8.45
8.15-8.45
8.15-8.45

I.15pm
I.15-1.45pm
1.25-1.55pm
1.30-2.10pm
1.20-1.45
1.30-2.00pm
I.15
1.30-2.00pm
1.30-1.50pm

3.10-5.00
3.10-4.00

3.10-4.00pm
3.10-4.00pm

Library
Library

B210
E214
A214
A216
El106
E209
A206
A202
B202
B202

B203
B203

Al2l
L201

Library
EIOI
E102
E212
B210
5204

Library
E319
E306
E307

B210
A203
A218
EI05
A206
B203
L204
E205
All7

Library
S108
E102
E206
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Photography Miss Gray-Jones 3.10-4.00pm  E205

Design Tech (invite) Mr Beardsall 3.10-4.10pm EI06

Maths Mr Johnson 3.15-4.15pm  E211

German (Invite) Mrs Brettle/Mrs Baldwin 3.10-4.00pm L204

RS (I:1 sessions) Mrs Barraclough 1.20-1.45 A206

History Exam Skill — Open session Miss Yates I.15-1.45pm  A204

Drama WEEK B Mrs Richards 3.10 Drama studio

Spanish Miss Moreno 3.10 LI106
BEFORE SCHOOL LUNCHTIME AFTERSCHOOL

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

JAN 2020



