'MAKE IT STICK' 2019-20



SESSION	STAFF	TIME	VENUE
MONDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)			
MONDAY LUNCHTIME			
GCSE Computing (invite group 1)	Mrs Turner	1.15pm	B210
Geography (invite) WEEK A	Mr Iddon	1.25-1.55pm	A218
Geography (invite) WEEK A	Mr Harman	1.25-1.55pm	A216
Geography - Open Revision WEEK B	Miss Dixon	1.25-1.55pm	A214
History – Open Revision	Mr Williams	1.25-1.55pm	A204
RS (I:I sessions)	Mrs Barraclough	1.20-1.45pm	A206
English Lang (invite)	Ms Jones	1.15-1.45pm	AII8
Spanish (Week B)	Miss Moreno	1.15-1.45pm	L106
MONDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
Maths Buddy	Sixth Form Students	3.10-4.00pm	E102
TUESDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)			
Breakfast Club	Mrs Feast	8.00-8.45	Library
TUESDAY LUNCHTIME		0.00 0.10	e. a. /
	Mrs Turner	I I Famo	B210
GCSE Computing (invite group 1)	Mrs Durbin	1.15pm 1.15-1.45pm	S201
Maths (IA) Geography	Miss Millington	1.15-1.45pm	A214
	Miss Deane	1.30-2.10pm	E216
Hospitality and Catering (invite 11D/Cg1) RS (1:1 sessions)	Mrs Barraclough	1.20-1.45	A206
Photography (11B/Po1)	Mrs Collins	1.30-2.10pm	E205
Photography (TIC/PoI)	Mrs Gray-Jones	1.30-2.10pm	E205
Media WEEK A	Mrs Brennan	1.15-2.05pm	B202
Media WEEK A	Miss Hinchliffe	1.15-2.05pm	B202
Music Tech (invite)	Mr Gornall	1.15pm	Music block
Music (starting after Oct half term)	Mr Starkey	1.15pm	Music block
Fashion and Textiles (invite)	Ms Doherty	1.30-2.10pm	E210
Business Studies (Group I invite)	Miss Kenyon	1.30-2.00pm	B203
Spanish (Week A)	Miss Moreno	1.15-1.45pm	L106
TUESDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
Fine Art (Invite)	Ms Doherty	3.10-4.10pm	E210
Fashion and Textiles (invite)	Ms Doherty	3.10-4.10pm	E210
RS (1:1 sessions)	Mrs Barraclough	3.10pm	A206
Maths Buddy	Sixth Form Students	3.10-4.00pm	E102
Maths (11X2A) WEEK B	Miss Heeks	3.10-4.00pm	E212
Hospitality and Catering – Open Revision	Miss Deane	3.10-4.10pm	E105
History Mentoring/Buddy session (invite)	Miss Yates/6th formers	3.30-4.15pm	A204
English Lit Paper I	Ms Jones	3.10-4.10pm	AII8
English Lit Paper 2	Mrs Culver/ Mr Dobson	3.10-4.10pm	All9
English Lang Paper I	Miss Stewart/ Miss Drummond	3.10-4.10pm	AII7
English Lang Paper 2	Mrs Lawson-Corney/ Miss Turner	3.10-4.10pm	AII4

'MAKE IT STICK' 2019-20



WEDNESDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)			
Breakfast Club	Mrs Ryles-Dean	8.00-8.45	Library
Maths Intervention (invite) (6th form support)	Miss Heeks	8.15-8.45	Library
WEDNESDAY LUNCHTIME			
GCSE Computing (invite group 2)	Mrs Turner	1.15pm	B210
Maths (IA)	Ms Iphofen	1.15-1.45pm	E214
Geography WEEK A	Miss Dixon	1.25-1.55pm	A214
Geography WEEK B	Mr Harman	1.25-1.55pm	A216
Design Tech – Open Revision	Mr Beardsall	1.15-2.10pm	E106
Fine Art (invite)	Mrs Collins	1.15-2.10pm	E209
RS (1:1 sessions)	Mrs Barraclough	1.20-1.45	A206
History (invite)	Mr Wilde	1.30-2.00pm	A202
Media WEEK B	Miss Hinchcliffe	1.15-2.05pm	B202
Media WEEK A & B	Mrs Lorenzelli	1.15-2.05pm	B202
Business Studies (Group 2 invite)	Miss Kenyon	1.30-2.00pm	B203
Business Studies (invite)	Mrs Worrall	1.30-2.00pm	B203
English Lang (invite)	Mrs Lawson	1.15-1.45pm	AI2I
French – Open Revision	Miss Grice	1.15-1.45pm	L201
WEDNESDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
Revision Room	Mrs Ryles-Dean	3.10-5.00pm	Library
Maths (Y2B)	Mrs Dowdall	3.10-4.00pm	EIOI
Maths (Y2B)	Mr Fitzgibbon	3.10-4.00pm	E102
Maths (11X2A) WEEK A	Miss Heeks	3.10-4.00pm	E212
Computer Science (invite)	Mrs Turner	3.10-4pm	B210
Maths (IIX3A)	Mr Eyres	3.10-4.10pm	S204
THURSDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)			
Breakfast Club	Mrs Ryles-Dean	8.00-8.45	Library
Physics (By Invitation)	Mr Bennison	8.15-8.45	E319
Chemistry (By Invitation)	Mrs Kennerly	8.15-8.45	E306
Biology (By Invitation)	Mr Flynn	8.15-8.45	E307
THURSDAY LUNCHTIME			
GCSE Computing (invite group 3)	Mrs Turner	1.15pm	B210
History (invite)	Miss Alexander	1.15-1.45pm	A203
Geography	Mr Iddon	1.25-1.55pm	A218
Hospitality and Catering (invite I IA/CgI)	Miss Bowdery	1.30-2.10pm	E105
RS (1:1 sessions)	Mrs Barraclough	1.20-1.45	A206
Business Studies (Group 3 invite)	Miss Kenyon	1.30-2.00pm	B203
German (invite)	Mrs Brettle/Mrs Baldwin	1.15	L204
Photography	Miss Gray-Jones	1.30-2.00pm	E205
English (invite)	Miss Stewart	1.30-1.50pm	AII7
THURSDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
Revision Room	Mrs Ryles-Dean	3.10-5.00	Library
Psychology	Mrs Jennings	3.10-4.00	\$108
Maths Buddy	Sixth Form Students	3.10-4.00pm	E102
Art	Mrs Collins	3.10-4.00pm	E206

'MAKE IT STICK' 2019-20



Photography	Miss Gray-Jones	3.10-4.00pm	E205
Design Tech (invite)	Mr Beardsall	3.10-4.10pm	E106
Maths	Mr Johnson	3.15-4.15pm	E211
German (Invite)	Mrs Brettle/Mrs Baldwin	3.10-4.00pm	L204
FRIDAY BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM)			
FRIDAY LUNCHTIME			
RS (1:1 sessions)	Mrs Barraclough	1.20-1.45	A206
History Exam Skill – Open session	Miss Yates	1.15-1.45pm	A204
FRIDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
Drama WEEK B	Mrs Richards	3.10	Drama studio
Spanish	Miss Moreno	3.10	L106

	BEFORE SCHOOL	LUNCHTIME	AFTERSCHOOL
MONDAY			
TUESDAY			
WEDNESDAY			
THURSDAY			
FRIDAY			